Nomineringskommitténs forslag till Regionfullmaktigelista
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Namn
Marie
Per
Jorgen
Jorgen
Eva
Jan
Simon
Fame
Lars
Anders
Ingrid
Paivi
Anna
Kerstin
Peder
Claes
Fredrik
Bjorn
Sylvia
Gunilla

Morell
Jameson
Rundgren
Olofsson
Hermansson
Owe-Larsson
Johansson
Demir

Ahlm

Boqvist
Cassel
Johansson
Sotkasiira Wik
Nordenberg
Drott

Hallert
Bjoérkman
Sandberg
Nilsson
Boqvist

Titel
Oppositionsrad
Foretagare
Foretagare
Overlékare
Fysioterapeut
Foretagare
Politisk sekreterare
Larare
Handlaggare
Pensionar
Oppositionsrad
Civilingenjor
Underskoterska
Sjukskoterska
Overlakare
Lakare
Fastighetsstrateg
Ingenjor
Projektledare
FOrsékringshandlaggare

Alder
49
56
57
61
66
67
24
51
52
64
65
67
48
72
65
73
54
72
37
62

MODERATERNA

NORRKOPING

Ort

Aby
Kolméarden
Kattsatter
Lindd
Saltangen
Lindo
Marielund
Lindd
Skarblacka
Djurdn
Kneippen
Lindo
Lagerlunda
Skarphagen
Lindo

Lindd
Soderstaden
Kolméarden
Innerstaden
Djurén



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nedim
Krister
llona
Criss
Sara
August
Einar
Christina
Dan
Hervor
Andrej

Demir
Jansson
Andersson
Hagfeldt
Wing
Gunnarsson
Ottesen
Blomqvist
Nordenberg
Wallentin
Mishko

Foretagare
Foretagare
Civilingenjor
Beteendevetare
Socionomstudent
Student
Student
Foretagare
Gymnasielarare
Pensionar
Foretagare

53
67
/6
72
45
19
21
72
70
74
42

MODERATERNA

NORRKOPING

Lindo
Vikbolandet
Eksund
Lindo
Klockaretorpet
Lind6

Aby

Haga
Skarphagen
Vilbergen
Haga



